
 
Date & Day From To km Days 

Saturday, August 25, 2012 Port Elizabeth   73.1 2 

Sunday, August 26, 2012   Jeffrey's Baai     

Monday, August 27, 2012 Jeffrey's Baai   14.2 1 

Tuesday, August 28, 2012    Humansdorp      

Wednesday, August 29, 2012  Humansdorp    87.4 3 

Thursday, August 30, 2012         

Friday, August 31, 2012   Stormsrivier     

Saturday, September 01, 2012         

Sunday, September 02, 2012         

Monday, September 03, 2012 Stormsrivier   60.9 2 

Tuesday, September 04, 2012   Plettenbergbaai     

Wednesday, September 05, 
2012 Plettenbergbaai Knysna 33.4 1 

Thursday, September 06, 2012 Knysna   51.2 2 

Friday, September 07, 2012   Wildernes     

Saturday, September 08, 2012         

Sunday, September 09, 2012         

Monday, September 10, 2012 Wildernes George 16 1 

Tuesday, September 11, 2012 George Groot Brakrivier 26.3 1 

Wednesday, September 12, 
2012 Groot Brakrivier Hartenbos 17.4 1 

Thursday, September 13, 2012 Hartenbos   57.6 2 

Friday, September 14, 2012   Albertinia     

Saturday, September 15, 2012         

Sunday, September 16, 2012 Albertinia Riversdale 39.1 1 

Monday, September 17, 2012 Riversdale Heidelberg 30.8 1 

Tuesday, September 18, 2012 Heidelberg   55.2 2 

Wednesday, September 19, 
2012   Swellendam     

Thursday, September 20, 2012         

Friday, September 21, 2012 Swellendam   58.6 2 

Saturday, September 22, 2012   Riviersonderend     

Sunday, September 23, 2012 Riviersonderend   49 2 

Monday, September 24, 2012   Caledon     

Tuesday, September 25, 2012         

Wednesday, September 26, 
2012 Caledon Botrivier 24.5 1 

Thursday, September 27, 2012 Botrivier Grabouw 22.1 1 

Friday, September 28, 2012 Grabouw  Somerset Wes 25 1 

Saturday, September 29, 2012  Somerset Wes Stellenbosch 18.1 1 

Sunday, September 30, 2012 Stellenbosch Brackenfell 23.8 1 

Monday, October 01, 2012 Brackenfell Goodwood 14.8 1 

Tuesday, October 02, 2012 Goodwood Cape Town 12.2 1 

 


